
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

21 

968 

12 

1 

5 

7 

3 

72 

99 

24 

13 

69 

228 

818 

45 

88 

33 

Name 

Tyler Manthei 

Gavin Crutcher 

Nik Hinze 

Matthew Ruth 

Gunnar Ray 

Simon Hansen 

Max Logemann 

Hamza Rasidagic 

Sophia Rubio 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Dean Raine 

Jordan Payares 

Luis Lugo 

Isaac Phillips 

Jerrold Vincent 

Ricky Garcia 

Jonah Good 

Points 

217 

197 

192 

187 

182 

177 

172 

167 

162 

157 

152 

147 

142 

137 

132 

127 

122 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

6 

Diff 

2.278 

4.608 

4.652 

4.990 

5.371 

5.458 

8.829 

9.115 

9.367 

10.475 

14.200 

14.438 

16.249 

23.190 

33.002 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:47.956 

11:50.234 

11:52.564 

11:52.608 

11:52.946 

11:53.327 

11:53.414 

11:56.785 

11:57.071 

11:57.323 

11:58.431 

12:02.156 

12:02.394 

12:04.205 

12:11.146 

12:20.958 

4:38.960 

Best Tm 

43.736 

43.735 

43.756 

43.801 

43.569 

43.844 

43.902 

44.029 

44.118 

44.156 

44.023 

44.290 

43.963 

43.789 

44.768 

44.794 

44.473 

In Lap 

11 

6 

13 

10 

12 

11 

13 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

16 

11 

7 

6 

5 

SubClass Comment 

5 sec penalty - avoid cont w/ 72 

 

Printed: 2/2/2025 6:31:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #7  
06 LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:38:11 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

2/2/2025 12:30 


